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Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day
warm bread roll

Classic Prawn Cocktail
bread & butter

Breaded Garlic Mushrooms
stuffed with garlic cream cheese, garlic mayo dip

Sharers

Spiders Web Ultimate Platter
breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings
battered mushrooms. Battered onion rings & 2 dips

( sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry & sweet & sour)

Spiders Web Nachos

salsa. Sour cream & guacamole

Spiders Web Chilli Nachos

salsa, sour cream & guacamole

Baked Potatoes

with your choice of filling, salad & coleslaw

Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayo

Chilli & Cheese

Cheese & Beans
Cheese & Coleslaw
Egg & Chive Mayo

£4.95

£7.50

£6.50

£15.95

£9.25

£12.25

£9.25
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Sandwich, Wrap & Paninis

Sandwich £6.75
Tortilla wrap £6.75
Panini £7.95

With your choice of filling, salad, crisps & coleslaw

Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayo

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry
Cheese & Ham

Cheese, Ham & Pickle
Egg & Chive Mayo

Upgrade any of the above to a soup combo - £3.00 extra

Burgers

60z char-grilled burger, gluten free bun, lettuce, tomato
& tomato jam, fries & coleslaw

Classic Beef Burger £10.95
Classic Cheese Burger £12.45
Spicy Halloumi Burger £11.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger £11.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger £13.25
Chilli Cheese Burger £13.25
Spiders Tex Mex Burger £14.95

cheese, bacon, bbq sauce, jalapeno peppers, onion rings

Add Toppings £1.50

(cheese, bacon, chilli, mushrooms, 3 onion rings)
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Spiders Favourites

Fish & Chips

Battered or Breaded
garden or mushy peas & tartar sauce

Chicken Goujons
Battered or Breaded
fries, salad, coleslaw & dip

£14.95

£13.25

( bbg, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour)

Spiders Steak Sandwich
beef strips, caramelised onions, cheese, salad & fries

Spiders Club Sandwich

chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & egg mayo
fries & salad

Chef’s Curry of the Day
basmati rice
( see specials board or ask your server )

Spiders Mixed Grill

40z gammon steak, 40z rump steak, chicken breast
bacon, fried egg & fries

Spicy Chicken Quesadilla

savoury rice, salsa, sour cream & salad

Mince & Tatties
mashed potato & seasonal vegetables

£13.75

£11.95

£12.95

£20.95

£13.25

£12.25



Desserts

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding

vanilla ice cream

Creamy Rice Pudding
berry compote

Bread & Butter Pudding

white chocolate, raspberry & coconut

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet
ask your server for today’s flavours

Teas / Coffees

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flavoured Latte ( Caramel or Vanilla )

Tea
Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee
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£6.50

£6.25

£6.25

£5.95

£2.80
£2.50
£2.80
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£2.55
£2.75
£3.10
£6.75

All coffees are available De-caffeinated



