

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day warm bread roll	£4.95
Classic Prawn Cocktail bread & butter	£7.50
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms stuffed with garlic cream cheese, garlic mayo dip	£6.50

Sharers

Spiders Web Ultimate Platter breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings battered mushrooms. Battered onion rings & 2 dips (sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry & sweet & sour)	£15.95
Spiders Web Nachos salsa. Sour cream & guacamole	£9.25
Spiders Web Chilli Nachos salsa, sour cream & guacamole	£12.25

Baked Potatoes

with your choice	of filling	salad & coleslaw	£9.25
willi voui choice	: OI IIIIIIIO.	. Salau w Culesiaw	T 51 / ()

Shredded Chilli Chicken Chicken & Bacon Mayo Prawn Marie Rose Tuna Mayo Chilli & Cheese Cheese & Beans Cheese & Coleslaw Egg & Chive Mayo



Sandwich, Wrap & Paninis

Sandwich	£6.75
Tortilla wrap	£6.75
Panini	£7.95

With your choice of filling, salad, crisps & coleslaw

Shredded Chilli Chicken Chicken & Bacon Mayo Prawn Marie Rose Tuna Mayo Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Cheese & Ham Cheese, Ham & Pickle Egg & Chive Mayo

Upgrade any of the above to a soup combo - £3.00 extra

Burgers

6oz char-grilled burger, gluten free bun, lettuce, tomato & tomato jam, fries & coleslaw

Classic Beef Burger	£10.95
Classic Cheese Burger	£12.45
Spicy Halloumi Burger	£11.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger	£11.75
Cheese & Bacon Burger	£13.25
Chilli Cheese Burger	£13.25
Spiders Tex Mex Burger cheese, bacon, bbq sauce, jalapeno peppers, onion rings	£14.95
Add Toppings (cheese, bacon, chilli, mushrooms, 3 onion rings)	£1.50



Spiders Favourites

Fish & Chips Battered or Breaded garden or mushy peas & tartar sauce	£14.95
Chicken Goujons Battered or Breaded fries, salad, coleslaw & dip (bbq, sweet chilli, chilli mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sou	£13.25
Spiders Steak Sandwich beef strips, caramelised onions, cheese, salad & fries	£13.75
Spiders Club Sandwich chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & egg mayo fries & salad	£11.95
Chef's Curry of the Day basmati rice (see specials board or ask your server)	£12.95
Spiders Mixed Grill 4oz gammon steak, 4oz rump steak, chicken breast bacon, fried egg & fries	£20.95
Spicy Chicken Quesadilla savoury rice, salsa, sour cream & salad	£13.25
Mince & Tatties mashed potato & seasonal vegetables	£12.25



Desserts

Spiders Sticky Toffee Pudding vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Creamy Rice Pudding berry compote	£6.25
Bread & Butter Pudding white chocolate, raspberry & coconut	£6.25
Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet ask your server for today's flavours	£5.95

Teas / Coffees

Americano	£2.80
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.80
Cappuccino	£3.25
Latte	£3.25
Flavoured Latte (Caramel or Vanilla)	£3.75
Tea	£2.55
Flavoured Tea	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Liqueur Coffee	£6.75

All coffees are available De-caffeinated